
SALES
BENELUX

NL-27

Ralph Disveld
Noord-Nederland
+31 612 966088

r.disveld@nooteboom.com

Harm van de Logt
Manager Sales BENELUX 

+31 646 726530
h.vd.logt@nooteboom.com

Johan Visschers
Zuid-Nederland 
+31 623 003376

j.visschers@nooteboom.com

Paul Cedee
Vlaanderen

+31 622 475680 
p.cedee@nooteboom.com

Willem Thijssen
Aanhangwagens NL &

SMART Zuid-West-Nederland 
+31 621 535440

w.thijssen@nooteboom.com

Jean-Francois Delcroix
Wallonië & Luxemburg 

+32 470 736053
j.delcroix@nooteboom.com
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